
 
Regd. Office:- ‘Prakashganga’, C-19,  E- block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra( East), Mumbai- 400 051 ( India) 

CIN – U40109MH2005SGC153646 Phone- (022) 26598595 / 2659 5000 Fax No.( 022) 2659 1254  Website :www.mahatransco.inPage 1 of 1 

 

 

 
SRM E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders 
who are registered Contractors/Vendors of MSETCL RFx. No 7000028718 SRM E-tender No. SE/EHV/PC/Nsk/T-
2/2023-24, Particulars: Balance works of 132kV Pimpalgaon-Dindori Line for 220kV Pimpalgaon S/s atthe risk 
and cost of M/s. JSLunder EHV Projects Division, Nashik. Estimated cost: Rs.12.73 Lakhs, E.M.D. Cost: 
Rs.12,728/- Sale Period: - 10.10.2023 to 16.10.2023 up to 18:15 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid):16.10.2023 at 
18:15 Hrs(If possible), Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC Nashik.Phone No. 0253-2403044, For further 
details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in     
                                                                                  Superintending Engineer EHV PC, MSETCL, Nashik. 

 


